DATE

30.07.18

20.08.18

24.09.18

PAYEE

Grundon

Limebridge Rural Services
People & Places

D. Pricket

Robert Lunn & Lowth
Steelfast

Stratford on Avon DC
Bidford Juniors FC
Bidford Pantomime
Bidford Youth Club

Glasdon
Hartwell & Co
Limebridge Rural Services

D Prickett
M Smith

Bidford Bowling Club
Bidford Cricket Club

Bidford & District History Soc.

Grundon

Alice Duchess Dudley Trust
Limebridge Rural Services
D Prickett

M Smith

EXPENDITURE OVER £500
JULY - SEPT 2018

DETAILS

Big Meadow waste

Grass verge maintenance contract
High Street Survey

Monthly play area inspection
Voluntary Land Registration

Metal fencing Big Meadow

CCTV fee contribution
Sponsorship

Grant

Grant

6 x litter & dog bins

fencing material Big Meadow
Grass verge maintenance contract
Felling and removal of black poplar
Monthly play area inspection

Fit new fence on Big Meadow
Mowing Millers Bank

Fit new fence Kings Lane

Grant

Grant

Grant

Cemetery maintenance contract
Allotment new post and rail fence
Big Meadow Waste

Big Meadow rent

Grass verge maintenance contract
Play area weekly inspection
Tarmac potholes Big Meadow
Mowing Milles Bank

AMOUNT

539.89
917.27
2000.00
635.00
3,407.00
1,960.00
1,926.00
1,500.00
643.80
3,000.00

5,849.16
2,257.26
917.27
775.00
510.00
2100.00
500.00
4000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,750.00
500.00
585.80

5,800.00
917.27
635.00
960.00
500.00



Warwickshire CC

EXPENDITURE OVER £500
JULY - SEPT 2018

Emptying dog & litter bins April-Sept. 1,100.00
Gatekeeper contract 7,200.00
Tarmac Big Meadow 950.00

Streetlights - LED lanterns Broom 6,815.31



